
學生帳號 學生年級學生班級 學生座號 學生姓名 審核老師代碼 審核老師姓名

911301 3 133 01 余政翰 B008 宋佩珮

911308 3 133 08 曾楷崴 B008 宋佩珮

911317 3 133 17 吳善緣 B008 宋佩珮

912115 3 231 15 B008 宋佩珮

912119 3 231 19 高子栴 B008 宋佩珮

912134 3 231 34 鄭怡薰 B008 宋佩珮

912501 3 235 01 馬楷鈞 B008 宋佩珮

912503 3 235 03 湯邵鈞 B008 宋佩珮

912507 3 235 07 盧珣諒 B008 宋佩珮

912508 3 235 08 簡暐宸 B008 宋佩珮

914305 3 433 05 李俊融 B008 宋佩珮

914307 3 433 07 林允奕 B008 宋佩珮

914309 3 433 09 邱智郁 B008 宋佩珮

914321 3 433 21 王昱喬 B008 宋佩珮

914322 3 433 22 何芸庭 B008 宋佩珮

914323 3 433 23 李庭瑜 B008 宋佩珮

914325 3 433 25 胡玟萱 B008 宋佩珮

914327 3 433 27 徐宜暄 B008 宋佩珮

914328 3 433 28 馬千期 B008 宋佩珮

914333 3 433 33 陳柔安 B008 宋佩珮

914334 3 433 34 惲妍妮 B008 宋佩珮

914335 3 433 35 潘品妍 B008 宋佩珮

911301 3 133 01 余政翰 B006 圖書館

911308 3 133 08 曾楷崴 B006 圖書館

911317 3 133 17 吳善緣 B006 圖書館

912115 3 231 15 B006 圖書館

912119 3 231 19 高子栴 B006 圖書館

912134 3 231 34 鄭怡薰 B006 圖書館

912501 3 235 01 馬楷鈞 B006 圖書館

912503 3 235 03 湯邵鈞 B006 圖書館

912507 3 235 07 盧珣諒 B006 圖書館

912508 3 235 08 簡暐宸 B006 圖書館

914305 3 433 05 李俊融 B006 圖書館

914307 3 433 07 林允奕 B006 圖書館

914309 3 433 09 邱智郁 B006 圖書館

914321 3 433 21 王昱喬 B006 圖書館

914322 3 433 22 何芸庭 B006 圖書館

914323 3 433 23 李庭瑜 B006 圖書館

914325 3 433 25 胡玟萱 B006 圖書館

914327 3 433 27 徐宜暄 B006 圖書館

914328 3 433 28 馬千期 B006 圖書館

914333 3 433 33 陳柔安 B006 圖書館

914334 3 433 34 惲妍妮 B006 圖書館

914335 3 433 35 潘品妍 B006 圖書館



911301 3 133 01 余政翰 B007 教務處

911308 3 133 08 曾楷崴 B007 教務處

911317 3 133 17 吳善緣 B007 教務處

912115 3 231 15 B007 教務處

912119 3 231 19 高子栴 B007 教務處

912134 3 231 34 鄭怡薰 B007 教務處

912501 3 235 01 馬楷鈞 B007 教務處

912503 3 235 03 湯邵鈞 B007 教務處

912507 3 235 07 盧珣諒 B007 教務處

912508 3 235 08 簡暐宸 B007 教務處

914305 3 433 05 李俊融 B007 教務處

914307 3 433 07 林允奕 B007 教務處

914309 3 433 09 邱智郁 B007 教務處

914321 3 433 21 王昱喬 B007 教務處

914322 3 433 22 何芸庭 B007 教務處

914323 3 433 23 李庭瑜 B007 教務處

914325 3 433 25 胡玟萱 B007 教務處

914327 3 433 27 徐宜暄 B007 教務處

914328 3 433 28 馬千期 B007 教務處

914333 3 433 33 陳柔安 B007 教務處

914334 3 433 34 惲妍妮 B007 教務處

914335 3 433 35 潘品妍 B007 教務處


